
 
                                                      भारतीय �ौ
ोिगकी स�थंान हैदराबाद 

कंडी - ५०२ २८५, सांगारे�ी , तेलंगाना, भारत 

                                                                                                      फोन : (०४०) २३०१ ६०१८; फै � : (०४०) ६००३ / ३२ 

Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad 
Kandi – 502 285, Sangareddy, Telangana, INDIA Phone: 

(040) 2301 6200; Fax: (040) 2301 6003 /32 

Construction and Maintenance Division                                                           
 
No: IITH/CMD/F.35/NIT-28/2019-20/                                 Date:04th April 2020 
                                                                                                                              (work from home) 
 

CORRIGENDUM-2 
 

Name of Work: Construction of Entrance spaces at IIT Hyderabad, Kandi  
                       (SH : Precast security cabins, main gate, access control 
                        and precast compound wall) 
 
Ref:  (1)NIT No. IITH/CMD/NIT/CPPP/2019-20/28 

       (2)T.O.Corrigendum-1 No.IITH/CMD/F.35/NIT-28/2019-20, dtd 22-03-2020 

 

In view of COVID-19 Medical Emergency and National Lock-Down till 14-04-2020,  

the above subject tender issued by this office on 13-03-2020 & Corrigendum-1 issued on 22-

03-2020  has been further postponed the following dates mentioned in tender and 

rescheduled as below:   

 

S.No. Description Date & time 

as per    NIT 

Date & time as 

per 

Corrigendum-1 

Re-scheduled 

date & time 

   01. Pre-bid meeting 23-03-2020 

@ 15:00 Hrs 

07-04-2020 

@11:30Hrs 

17-04-2020 

@11:30Hrs 

02. Last date and time of 

submission of bids 
31-03-2020 

@15:00 Hrs 

16-04-2020 

@15:00 Hrs 

28-04-2020 

@15:00 Hrs 

03. Time and date of opening of  

Technical bid  
31-03-2020 

@15:30 Hrs 

16-04-2020 

@15:30 Hrs 

28-04-2020 

@15:30 Hrs 

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                        Sd/- 
Executive Engineer (C) 

              IIT Hyderabad 
 

 
Copy to: 
(1) The Dean(Planning),IIT Hyderabad 
(2) The Superintending Engineer (Civil), IIT Hyderabad. 

 
                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Executive Engineer (C) 
               IIT Hyderabad 

 


