

## भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान हैदराबाद

कंडी - ५०२ २८५, सांगारेड्डी , तेलंगाना, भारत फोन : (०४०) २३०१ ६०१८; फै क्स : (०४०) ६००३ / ३२ **Indian Institute of Technology Hyderabad** Kandi – 502 285, Sangareddy, Telangana, INDIA Phone: (०४०) 2301 6200; Fax: (०४०) 2301 6003 /32

No: IITH/CMD/F.35/NIT-28/2019-20/

Date:04<sup>th</sup> April 2020 (work from home)

**Construction and Maintenance Division** 

## **CORRIGENDUM-2**

Name of Work: Construction of Entrance spaces at IIT Hyderabad, Kandi (SH: Precast security cabins, main gate, access control and precast compound wall)

Ref: (1)NIT No. IITH/CMD/NIT/CPPP/2019-20/28 (2)T.O.Corrigendum-1 No.IITH/CMD/F.35/NIT-28/2019-20, dtd 22-03-2020

In view of **COVID-19 Medical Emergency and National Lock-Down till 14-04-2020**, the above subject tender issued by this office on 13-03-2020 & Corrigendum-1 issued on 22-03-2020 has been further postponed the following dates mentioned in tender and rescheduled as below:

S.No.	Description	Date & time	Date & time as	Re-scheduled
		as per NIT	per	date & time
			Corrigendum-1	
01.	Pre-bid meeting	23-03-2020	07-04-2020	17-04-2020
		@ 15:00 Hrs	@11:30Hrs	@11:30Hrs
02.	Last date and time of	31-03-2020	16-04-2020	28-04-2020
	submission of bids	@15:00 Hrs	@15:00 Hrs	@15:00 Hrs
03.	Time and date of opening of	31-03-2020	16-04-2020	28-04-2020
	Technical bid	@15:30 Hrs	@15:30 Hrs	@15:30 Hrs

Sd/-Executive Engineer (C) IIT Hyderabad

## Copy to:

- (1) The Dean(Planning), IIT Hyderabad
- (2) The Superintending Engineer (Civil), IIT Hyderabad.

Sd/-Executive Engineer (C) IIT Hyderabad